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Internal Quality Assurance Cell <iqaccell@bamu.ac.in>

Registration link for Workshop on Outcome Based Education ( Dec 08-09, 2017) 

Mahendra Shirsat <mdshirsat@gmail.com> Thu, Nov 30, 2017 at 2:37 PM
To: HEMLATA KULKARNI <dr.bamucollegeofsocialwork@gmail.com>, Aniket Sarkate <Aniketpharma1@gmail.com>,
vrshende@hotmail.com, "Dr.Bhagwan Sakhale" <bksakhale@gmail.com>, marth_encily@yahoo.com, "Dr.Pravin Wakte"
<pravinwakte@gmail.com>, Sachin Bhusari <sachinsbhusari@gmail.com>, Amol Khandagale <kamoldsk@gmail.com>,
Anjali Rajbhoj <anjali.rajbhoj@gmail.com>, Anusaya Chavan <aschavan333@gmail.com>, arun vedpathak
<arun.vedpathak@gmail.com>, ARVIND DHABE <arvindsdhabe@gmail.com>, Ashok Chavan
<drashokchavan@gmail.com>, Babasaheb Dole <drbndole.phy@gmail.com>, Bapu Shingate
<bapushingate@gmail.com>, Chhaya Jadhav <chhayajadhav@gmail.com>, Deepak Pachpatte <pachpatte@gmail.com>,
"Dr. Satish Panchal" <drpanchalsk@gmail.com>, "Dr.Anita Murugkar" <agmurugkar@hotmail.com>, "Dr.Ashok Tayade"
<aytayade.2008@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.B.B.Waykar" <bbwaykar@gmail.com>, "Dr.Balbhim Chavhan"
<drblchavan@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.Bharti Gawali" <bharti_rokade@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.C.J Hiware"
<drhiware@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.Charan SIngh Gill" <chgill50@gmail.com>, "Dr.Chavan" <chavanrj@gmail.com>,
"Dr.Ganesh Pandhare" <ganeshpandhare@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.Kallavar Gauri" <gauri.kallavar@yahoo.co.in>,
"Dr.Kamlakar Jadhav" <drkmjadhav@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Kirtiwant Ghadle" <drkp.ghadle@gmail.com>, "Dr.M.M.Fawde"
<drmmfawade@gmail.com>, "Dr.Machindra Lad" <mkl_chem@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Mahadeo Mule"
<mahadeo.mule@gmail.com>, "Dr.Meenakshi Wasadikar" <wasadikar@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Mukta Dhapotkar"
<mukta_d@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.Namrata Mahendra" <nam.mah@gmail.com>, "Dr.Narayan Pandhure"
<drnarayan14872@gmail.com>, "Dr.Omprakash Jadhav" <drjadhavop@gmail.com>, "Dr.P.N.Kamble"
<pkamble@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Pravin Pawar" <pravina.pawar@yahoo.com>, "DR.Ratnadeep Deshmikh"
<rrdeshmukh.csit@bamu.ac.in>, "Dr.S.D.Sonwane" <daulat.sonawane@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.S.P.Zambare"
<sureshchandraz@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.Satish Patil" <sushshrey@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.Seema Kavethekar"
<seema_babrekar@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.Shriram Nimbhorkar" <nimbhorkar@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Smita Sonawane"
<dr.s.r.sonawane@gmail.com>, "Dr.Sonone" <srsonone@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Sunil Deshpande"
<sunildeshpande1232000@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Sunil Kamble" <ksunil@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.Sunil Patil"
<spatil.physics@bamu.ac.in>, "Dr.Sunil Shankarwar" <shankarwar_chem@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Vaijanath NavarKhele"
<vvn_bamu@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.Vikas Shende" <vrshende@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Vivek Rathod" <vivikdr7@gmail.com>,
Environmental N N Bandella <drbandella1@rediffmail.com>, Giribala Bondle <gmbondle@gmail.com>, Gopichand
Dharne <gm_dharne@rediffmail.com>, Gulab Khedkar <gdkhedkar@gmail.com>, Karbhari Kale <kvkale91@gmail.com>,
Kasarla Ravinder Reddy <ravibamu@yahoo.in>, Kishor Pardeshi <kbshejule@rediffmail.com>, Mahendra Shirsat
<mdshirsat@gmail.com>, Manohar Padul <manoharpadul@yahoo.co.in>, Meena Patil <patil4590@yahoo.co.in>, Milind
Sardesai <sardesaimm@gmail.com>, Prabhakar Undre <prabhakarundre@yahoo.co.in>, Prakash Khirade
<pwkhirade59@gmail.com>, Pravin Yannawar <pravinyannawar@gmail.com>, "Prof.Chondekar"
<sam_chondekar@yahoo.com>, Ramesh Manza <manzaramesh@gmail.com>, Ramphal Sharma
<rps.phy@gmail.com>, Sachin Deshmukh <sndeshmukh@hotmail.com>, Shubhangi Mokashe
<mokashe@rediffmail.com>, sonali kulkarni <sonalibkul@gmail.com>, Sunil Nimbhore <nimbhoress@gmail.com>, Sunita
Borde <borde.sunita@gmail.com>, Suresh Gaikwad <gaikwadsuresh12@gmail.com>, suryabhan sananse
<dr_sananse@yahoo.co.in>, Vandana Hivrale <vandanahivrale@gmail.com>, Vinay L <vinaylomte@gmail.com>,
Vishnudas Bajaj <vhbajaj@gmail.com>, "Dr.Manisha Asore" <headedusub@gmail.com>, head.udmsobad@bamu.ac.in,
"Dr.Haval K.P." <havalkp@gmail.com>, Jeetendra Kulkarni <haridasjk@gmail.com>, Mahesh Kallawe
<maheshkallawe@gmail.com>, Varun Kalse <varunkalse@gmail.com>, Ramesh Chougule <drrbchougule@yahoo.com>,
"Dr.Vikrant Shinde" <vikrant007shinde@gmail.com>, "Prof.Bassaye S.K." <sachinbassaiye@gmail.com>, "Dr.Amrutrao"
<suyogmba@yahoo.com>, Prashant Dixit <prashantdixit74@gmail.com>, "Dr.Tigote" <rmtigote@gmail.com>, "TPO -
Dr.BAMU" <tpo@bamu.ac.in>, "Dr.Walmik Sarwade" <submissionijme@gmail.com>, "Dr.Satish Badwe"
<dr.satishbadwe@gmail.com>, sasoovaidya@gmail.com, Ashok Deshmane <davijaykumar@gmail.com>, "Dr.Sanjay
Nawale" <sanjaymnawale@gmail.com>, Hindi Madhav Sontakke <so.madhav@gmail.com>,
dr.hanumantraopatil@gamil.com, drsudhakarshendge@gmai.com, Bharati Gore <drbharatigore@gmail.com>, "Dr.Sanjay
Rathod" <drsanjayrathod5@gmail.com>, "Dr.Bhagwan Gavhade" <gavhade.bn@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.Prashant Pagare"
<pbpagare@gmail.com>, "Dr.Kashinath Ranveer" <kashinathranveer@gmail.com>, "Dr.Gita Patil"
<giita_patil@rediffmail.com>, dr.uttam@rediffmail.com, "Dr.Bhimrao Bhosale" <bhimraobhosale9@gmail.com>,
"Dr.Mustajeeb Khan" <mustajeebkhan@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mehrunnissa pathan" <ms_pathan@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.
Aanadhkumar Ubhale" <ubaleanand@gmail.com>, "Dr.Mohammad Gayasuddin" <gayas147@gmail.com>, "Dr.Massarat
Firdos" <firdos.masrrat@gmail.com>, mohiddin.siddiq@yahoo.com, "Dr.Kriti Malini Jawale"
<kirtimalinijawale@gmail.com>, "Dr.Kumar" <vikashjnu@gmail.com>, "Dr.Satish Dandge"
<satishdandge.ajanta@gmail.com>, Public Administration Pratibha Patil <patilpratibhan@gmail.com>, Maroti Pawar
<mr.mcpawar.@gmail.com>, "Dr.S.T.Shirsath" <gsham123@gmail.com>, pratibhaunale@gmail.com, smita awachar
<smitaawachar@gmail.com>, aparna_sisode2011@yahoo.co.in, "Dr.Kishan Dhabe" <kishandhabe2011@gmail.com>,
sanjaymoon2006@yaoo.co.in, "Dr.Anand Wagh" <wagh.anand915@gmail.com>, "Dr.Shobhana Joshi"
<shobhanajoshi@gmail.com>, Geography Madanlal Suryawanshi <drmvs.geo@gmail.com>, "Dr.Murlidhar Lokhande"
<murlidhar_lokhande@yahoo.com>, "DR.Gori Farah Naaz" <fngjob@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.Jaishri Suryawanshi"
<jaisurya24@gmail.com>, "Dr.Syed Azharuddin" <azharuddinsyed@gmail.com>, "DR.Veena Humbe"
<v_humbe@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Nandkumar Rathi" <nandkumar.rathi5@gmail.com>, "Dr.Vilas Epper"
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<vilaseppar@gmail.com>, "Dr.Kranti Vyawahare" <krantivyawahare@gmail.com>, History Umesh Bagade
<ubagade@gmail.com>, "Dr.Pushpa Gaikwad" <pushpagaikwad709@gmail.com>, "Dr.Gitanjali Borade"
<gitanjaliborade2011@gmail.com>, "Dr.Bina Senger" <binasengar21@gmail.com>, "Dr.Shivaji Sangale"
<sanglest@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.Nirmala Jadhav" <nirmalajadhav@gmail.com>, "Dr.Vinayak Bhise"
<vbbhise.2013@gmail.com>, Dileep Mahajan <djmahajan@gmail.com>, "Dr.Shashank Sonawane"
<ssonawane.libsci@gmail.com>, "Dr.Sunil Narwade" <ssnarwade22@gmail.com>, "Dr.Ashok Pawar"
<pawarashok40@gmail.com>, "Dr.Chandrakant Kokate" <cnkokate@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Purshotaam Deshmukh"
<purushottamd377@gmail.com>, "Dr.K.V.Khandare" <khandarekrutica@gmail.com>, "Dr.B.S.Waghmare"
<bhujangw@rediffmail.com>, dramrutkar@gamil.com, shujshakir@rediffmail.com, "Dr.Vaishali Khaparde"
<khapardevaishali@gmail.com>, "Dr.Meera Fhandge" <mghandge@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Ramesh Jadhav"
<gorwani.tremasik@gmail.com>, shure@gmail.com, specialcell@bamu.ac.in, subcampus.office@bamu.ac.in, Education
Osmanabad Manisha Asore <rajanazad12@gmail.com>, Foreign Languages <raovasundhara79@gmail.com>,
Journalism Sudhir Ghavane <profgsudhir@gmail.com>, Library Vaishali Khaparde <vaishali_khaparde@rediffmail.com>,
Physical Dayanand Bhagat <dirsportbamu@gmail.com>, Physical Education Dayanand Bhagat
<dirportbamu@gmail.com>, School of Libral Arts V L Dharurkar <vldharurkar@gmail.com>, "Dr.Prashant Pagare"
<pbpagare@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.Kashinath Ranveer" <kashinath.ranveer@yahoo.com>, sangalest@yahoo.co.in,
"Dr.Smita Sabale" <spsmeetha@gmail.com>, "Dr.Aparna Sisode" <aparna_sisode@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.Shobhana Joshi"
<shobhanajoshi99@gmail.com>, drmbs.geo@gmail.com, "Dr.Shashikant Bhranpurkar" <drsnb@rediffmail.com>,
shirishambekar@rediffmail.com, Shirish Ambekar <bamufineart@gmail.com>, "Dr.M.D.Shirsath"
<mdshirsath.phy@bamu.ac.in>, "Dr.Fawade" <drnnfawade@gmail.com>, "Dr.Sadhana Pande"
<dr.sadhnapande@yahoo.com>, Abhijeet Shelke <meet_abhijeet@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Rajesh Ragade"
<drrajeshtourism@gmail.com>, "Dr.Parag Hase" <paraghase@gmail.com>, vasardikar@yahoo.com, "Dr.Deshmukh A M"
<amdeshmukh1@rediffmail.com>, kranhul108@rediffmail.com, "Dr.Nitin Patil" <nits_74@rediffmail.com>, Arun Kharat
<arunkharat2007@gmail.com>, 佐々木真二 <smdmmkt@gmail.com>, sanjaymnawalve@gmail.com, "Prof.Santwana
Mishra" <santwana21@gmail.com>, "Dr.Kalpana Zarikar" <kalpanazarikar@yahoo.com>, Management Walmik Sarwade
<walmik_sarwade@hotmail.com>, Jayant Shevtekar <jayantshevtekar@gmail.com>, pratibhunhale@gmail.com,
govhaneshubhangi@gmail.com, "Dr.Shankar Gaikwad" <slgaikwad_54@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.Padakar Sahare"
<pnsahare@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.Laxman Salok" <salok.laxman@gmail.com>, Sameer Gunjal <svgunjal@gmail.com>,
sadiq bagwan <sadiqnb111@gmail.com>, snajaymoon2006@yahoo.co.in, "Dr.Ujawala Bhadange"
<drujwalabhadange@rediffmail.com>, "Dr.Suhas Pathak" <sspathak2010@gmail.com>, "Dr.Pradip Dube"
<dr.pradipdube@gmail.com>, "Dr.Saznjay Chandrashekhar" <sanjay3131@gmail.com>, "Dr.Hashmi"
<drhashmi69@gmail.com>, "Dr.Surendra Modi" <surendramodi@gmail.com>, "Dr.Abjijeet Dhikhal"
<abhijeet.vollybhallcoach@gmail.com>, "Dr.Vaishali Bodale" <vaishubodale@gmail.com>, "Dr.Ashok Bandgar"
<ashu.bandgar@yahoo.com>, "Prof.Gajanan Dandge" <gajanan.dandge456@gmail.com>, Sanjay Mohad
<sanjaymohad@gmail.com>, Drama Shirish Ambekar <shirishsambekar@rediffmail.com>, kvkalve91@gmail.com,
dr.sananse@yahoo.co.in, ayatayade.2008@rediffmail.com, anjali.rajbhaj@gmail.com, pwkhirde59@gmail.com,
"Dr.M.D.Shirsath" <mdshirsat.phy@bamu.ac.in>, "Dr.B.N.Dole" <drbhdole.phy@gmail.com>, khillare@rediffmail.com,
"Prof.Nandita Patil" <nandinips.patil29@gmail.com>, "Prof.Aanad Deshmukh" <deshmukhanan95@yahoo.com>,
"Prof.Jaidev Dole" <jaidevdole@yahoo.com>, dinkarmane@yanoo.com, drrajeshtouism@gmail.com, "Dr.Madhuri
Sawant" <drmadhurisawant@gmail.com>, "Dr.Mohammad Farooque Khan" <farooque_1979@hotmail.com>, "Dr.Shweta
Patil" <patilshweta742@gmail.com>, "Dr.Satish Bhalashankar" <satish.bhalshankar@gmail.com>, "Prof.Ram Kalani"
<write2ramkalani@gmail.com>, "Dr.Krishna Priya" <kpriya.hr@gmail.com>, "Dr.Sonali Shirsagar"
<kshirsagar_sonali123@yahoo.com>, yesh.waykar@yahoo.com, "Dr.Kaveri Lad" <kaveri_lad@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Sucheta
Yambal" <suchetayambal@gmail.com>, "Dr.Pravin Vakte" <pravinvakte@gmail.com>, "Dr.Ganesh Pandhare"
<ganeshpandhare@rediffmail.co>, "Prof.Aniket Sarkate" <anilketpharma1@gmail.com>, drmohekar@gmail.com,
"Dr.Rahuk Khobragade" <krahul108@gmail.com>, prashantdixi74@gmail.com, "Dr.M.K.Patil"
<meghshyam_patil@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Shinde" <jeetshindes@gmail.com>, "Dr.Kallave M.G."
<maheshikallawe@gmail.com>, hod.prof.farah@gmail.com, kunal datta <k2me@rediffmail.com>, Amogh Sambare
<amoghsambare@gmail.com>, vishal ushir <vishalvdu@yahoo.co.in>, Gangadhar Bandewad
<gbandewad@gmail.com>, headedusb@gmail.com, "Dr.Shubhangi Gavhane" <gavhaneshubhangi@gmail.com>,
"Dr..Muneshwar" <muneshwardev@yahoo.com>, "Dr.Sanjay Salunke" <salunke.sb@rediffmail.com>,
vikashjnu@yahoo.com, vandana_hivrale@gmail.com, head.botany@bamu.net, head.botany@bamu.ac.in, Pravin Wakte
<pravinwakte@yahoo.com>, bharti rokade <drbhartirokade@gmail.com>, dhanashri mahajan <djmahajan7@gmail.com>,
dr.sadhanapande@yahoo.com, Sanjay Ambadasmoon <sanjayambadasmoon@gmail.com>,
Walmik_sarwade@gmail.com, Dinkar Mane <dinkarmane@yahoo.com>, ramphalsharma@yahoo.com,
Shriramnikam123@gmail.com, "Dr.Sunil Kawale" <ksunila@rediffmail.com>, modelghansawangi@gmail.com, Manisha
Asore <maniraj.212009@gmail.com>, head.economics@bamu.ac.in, Head Chemistry <head.chemistry@bamu.ac.in>,
head.biochemistry@bamu.ac.in, head.chemtech@bamu.ac.in, head.commerce@bamu.ac.in, head.csit@bamu.ac.in,
head.dramatics@bamu.ac.in, head.education@bamu.ac.in, head.english@bamu.ac.in, head.envsci@bamu.ac.in,
head.finearts@bamu.ac.in, Head Foreign Language <head.foreignlanguage@bamu.ac.in>,
head.geography@bamu.ac.in, head.hindi@bamu.ac.in, head.history@bamu.ac.in, head.journalism@bamu.ac.in,
head.law@bamu.ac.in, head.libscience@bamu.ac.in, head.lifelonglearn@bamu.ac.in, head.marathi@bamu.ac.in,
head.maths@bamu.ac.in, head.mgmtsci@bamu.ac.in, head.nanotech@bamu.ac.in, head.pali@bamu.ac.in, Head
Physics <head.physics@bamu.ac.in>, head.politicalsci@bamu.ac.in, Head Psychology <head.psychology@bamu.ac.in>,
head.ptga@bamu.ac.in, head.publicadmin@bamu.ac.in, head.sanskrit@bamu.ac.in, head.sociology@bamu.ac.in,
head.statistics@bamu.ac.in, Head Tourism Administration <head.tourismadmin@bamu.ac.in>, Head Urdu
<head.urdu@bamu.ac.in>, head.zoology@bamu.ac.in, Head Physical Education <head.physicaledu@bamu.ac.in>,
Bhaskar Sathe <bhaskarsathe@gmail.com>, SANANSE <dr_sananse55@gmail.com>, Yeshwant Khillare
<khillareyk@rediffmail.com>, Kailas Ambhure <drkailas.ambhure@gmail.com>, Maroti Pawar



11/13/2018 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University Aurangabad(Maharashtra) Mail - Registration link for Workshop on Outcome Bas…

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=a25e135012&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1585479493687544130&simpl=msg-f%3A1585479… 3/4

<mr.mcpawar@gmail.com>, Padma Satish <satish53@live.in>, kavitore1984@gmail.com, knkhandu517@gmail.com,
balasaheb sonwane <sonwane0074@gmail.com>, BHIMRAO PUNDGE <pundge4u@gmail.com>, Dnyaneshwar Khoje
<dekhoje.eco@gmail.com>, Rushibaba Shinde <babarushi@gmail.com>, Santosh Gaikwad
<santosh.gaikwadcsit@gmail.com>, uday pawar <udaypawar3@yahoo.in>, Valmik Meshram
<valmikmeshram@gmail.com>, giitapatil@gmail.com
Cc: Vice-Chancellor <vc@bamu.ac.in>, Balu Chopade <bachopade@gmail.com>, suryabhan sananse
<dr.sananse5@gmail.com>, Girish Kale <Tpo.bamu@gmail.com>, OSD BAMU <osd@bamu.ac.in>, Coordinator Internal
Quality Assurance Cell <iqaccell@bamu.ac.in>, Prashant Gawali <prashant.gawali20@gmail.com>,
mdj2010@rediffmail.com

To,

All Heads of the Department and

All faculty Members,

University Campus, Osmanabad Sub campus and Model College,

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad.

 

Dear Colleagues,

 

Kindly Accept Greetings from Internal Quality Assurance Cell.

 

This is in continuation with my earlier communication dated Nov 29, 2017 regarding Two Day
Workshop on ‘Outcome Based Education’ on December 08-09, 2017 ( 10.00 am to 6.00 pm) at
Mahatma Phule Hall, Main Administrative Building, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University,
Aurangabad.  

 

As directed by Hon’ble Vice Chancellor,  all Heads of the Department are hereby requested to
nominate names of at least three faculty members (Head + 2 other faculty members) for this
workshop and while nominating faculty members please make it sure that nominated faculty
members are enough enthusiastic and capable for converting your existing curriculum into OBE
based curriculum.  

 

Moreover, you are requested to use following link for registration of the members who will be
participating in the workshop.   

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdcY446XrG1xOaUKBb0TVmqly8IpRNvnTs1A7osLDt6bvGpxg
/viewform?usp=sf_link

 

Please note that, you can register from your cell phone as well.

 

You are hereby requested to complete the registration process on or before December 02, 2017.

 

Participating faculty members  are  requested to bring  a copy of  curriculum of respective
Department while attending workshop. 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdcY446XrG1xOaUKBb0TVmqly8IpRNvnTs1A7osLDt6bvGpxg/viewform?usp=sf_link
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I am looking forward to have your active participation in the workshop.

 

With regards,

 

Sincerely Yours,  

 

Director- IQAC 

 

=============================================================================

Dr. Mahendra D. Shirsat;  
                          M. Sc., MCA ( Engg. & Tech.), Ph. D. PDF (USA)
Professor ( Dept of Physics), Head ( Dept of Electronics)  

Director ( RUSA  Centre for  Advanced Sensor Technology),

Director, ( DDU, KAUSHAL Kendra),
Director, ( Internal Quality Assurance Cell),

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University,  
Aurangabad - 431 004 (MS) India  
Office : +91-240-2403290/386; Cell No: +91-9422291987 ; +91-8805496027
Email : mdshirsat@gmail.com; mdshirsat.phy@bamu.ac.in;  
===============================================================

mailto:mdshirsat@gmail.com
mailto:mdshirsat.phy@bamu.ac.in

